
PMO - REGIONAL ADMINISTRATION AND LOCAL GOVERNMENT
LAKE ZONE FORM SIX MOCK EXAMINATION RESULTS - NOV. 2025

S0611 - KABANGA SECONDARY SCHOOL

DIVISION PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
I II III IV 0

F 13 49 11 0 0
M 48 63 18 0 0
T 61 112 29 0 0

CNO SEX AGGT DIV DETAILED SUBJECTS

S0611-0501 F 12 II G/S 46-E,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 50-D,     ENG 44-E
S0611-0502 F 12 II G/S 42-E,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 49-E,     ENG 52-D
S0611-0503 F 10 II G/S 48-E,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 64-C,     ENG 56-D
S0611-0504 F 12 II G/S 38-S,     HIS 49-E,     GEO 58-D,     ENG 62-C
S0611-0505 M 8 I G/S 59-D,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 72-B,     ENG 61-C
S0611-0506 M 8 I G/S 52-D,     HIS 73-B,     GEO 74-B,     ENG 53-D
S0611-0507 M 9 I G/S 52-D,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 55-D,     ENG 62-C
S0611-0508 M 9 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 59-D,     ENG 67-C
S0611-0509 M 8 I G/S 66-C,     HIS 75-B,     GEO 64-C,     ENG 60-C
S0611-0510 M 8 I G/S 52-D,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 64-C,     ENG 68-C
S0611-0511 F 9 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 70-B,     KIS 52-D
S0611-0512 F 9 I G/S 56-D,     HIS 73-B,     GEO 68-C,     KIS 59-D
S0611-0513 F 10 II G/S 46-E,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 65-C,     KIS 53-D
S0611-0514 F 11 II G/S 62-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 58-D,     KIS 59-D
S0611-0515 F 10 II G/S 59-D,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 63-C,     KIS 59-D
S0611-0516 F 9 I G/S 61-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 67-C,     KIS 64-C
S0611-0517 F 10 II G/S 49-E,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 60-C,     KIS 57-D
S0611-0518 F 10 II G/S 58-D,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 67-C,     KIS 57-D
S0611-0519 F 11 II G/S 59-D,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 58-D,     KIS 55-D
S0611-0520 F 11 II G/S 55-D,     HIS 60-C,     GEO 51-D,     KIS 52-D
S0611-0521 F 11 II G/S 56-D,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 59-D,     KIS 57-D
S0611-0522 F 9 I G/S 48-E,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 64-C,     KIS 62-C
S0611-0523 F 10 II G/S 64-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 69-C,     KIS 52-D
S0611-0524 F 9 I G/S 56-D,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 65-C,     KIS 61-C
S0611-0525 F 11 II G/S 42-E,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 60-C,     KIS 43-E
S0611-0526 M 9 I G/S 40-E,     HIS 74-B,     GEO 66-C,     KIS 57-D
S0611-0527 M 9 I G/S 40-E,     HIS 76-B,     GEO 62-C,     KIS 56-D
S0611-0528 M 9 I G/S 73-B,     HIS 77-B,     GEO 68-C,     KIS 57-D
S0611-0529 M 11 II G/S 52-D,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 58-D,     KIS 49-E
S0611-0530 M 8 I G/S 66-C,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 73-B,     KIS 50-D
S0611-0531 M 6 I G/S 49-E,     HIS 76-B,     GEO 80-A,     KIS 69-C
S0611-0532 M 9 I G/S 59-D,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 66-C,     KIS 65-C
S0611-0533 M 10 II G/S 68-C,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 58-D,     KIS 54-D
S0611-0534 M 8 I G/S 45-E,     HIS 76-B,     GEO 61-C,     KIS 60-C
S0611-0535 M 8 I G/S 55-D,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 69-C,     KIS 61-C
S0611-0536 M 9 I G/S 45-E,     HIS 73-B,     GEO 68-C,     KIS 56-D

GRACE JOHN MBOJE  
HELENA ZACHARIA LAURENT  
IDETHA TASHOROLA ALFRED  
ILAMBELA ELIEZA ELIAS  
JENIVA IBRAHIMU ANTONY  

AGNETHA NEEMA DICKSON  
ANASTAZIA WILIAM KAZANA  
ANNASTAZIA BAHATI ADAM  
AULESIA KEMILEMBE BARTAZARY  
EDINA ASIMWE DANSTANI  
ESTER KOKUMANYA NKOLO  

MAYALA DOMINIKO MAYALA  

FRANK MASHAKA KAYUNGILO  
FROLENCE MUBEZI RUGALABAMU  
GODFREY BERNARD KAPALATU  
KAREN MWEMEZI COSTANTINE  
MACHORI WAMBULA NYAMHANGA  
MARCO DONALD LUKALA  

FULL NAME

IDA MOSES TWAMALENKE  
KEZIA BARIKI JAMES  
TATU JUMA ATHUMAN  
VICTORIA AINEKISHA FURGENCE  
ALISTEUS GOSBERT KUTAGA  

SAUDA ADAMU ALLY  
SIFA ABDALLAH SALUM  
BRYTON SHIJA KIYABO  
ELISHA MANGIRE HOBBU  
FARAJI IDRISA FARAJI  
FAUSTINE SAID MADAHA  

FURAHA FRANCES PHILIPO  

DATIUS MJUMBA DAMIAN  
DAUD KADAMI SINGU  
JOEL KAMBICHA MHOZYA  
NATHAN MTATINA FELIX  
SAMUEL ROBERT RENALD  
ADIA HAMZA IBRAHIM  
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S0611-0537 M 10 II G/S 61-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 69-C,     KIS 44-E
S0611-0538 M 10 II G/S 55-D,     HIS 73-B,     GEO 67-C,     KIS 47-E
S0611-0539 M 8 I G/S 66-C,     HIS 79-B,     GEO 77-B,     KIS 56-D
S0611-0540 M 10 II G/S 54-D,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 69-C,     KIS 54-D
S0611-0541 F 11 II G/S 43-E,     HIS 64-C,     KIS 56-D,     ENG 57-D
S0611-0542 F 12 II G/S 51-D,     HIS 65-C,     KIS 48-E,     ENG 54-D
S0611-0543 F 9 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 65-C,     KIS 60-C,     ENG 60-C
S0611-0544 F 12 II G/S 30-F,     HIS 63-C,     KIS 48-E,     ENG 52-D
S0611-0545 F 11 II G/S 38-S,     HIS 67-C,     KIS 54-D,     ENG 59-D
S0611-0546 F 10 II G/S 60-C,     HIS 69-C,     KIS 58-D,     ENG 61-C
S0611-0547 F 11 II G/S 52-D,     HIS 62-C,     KIS 52-D,     ENG 51-D
S0611-0548 F 9 I G/S 68-C,     HIS 74-B,     KIS 62-C,     ENG 59-D
S0611-0549 F 11 II G/S 55-D,     HIS 62-C,     KIS 43-E,     ENG 61-C
S0611-0550 F 9 I G/S 62-C,     HIS 74-B,     KIS 56-D,     ENG 65-C
S0611-0551 F 11 II G/S 59-D,     HIS 70-B,     KIS 43-E,     ENG 55-D
S0611-0552 F 10 II G/S 56-D,     HIS 69-C,     KIS 55-D,     ENG 69-C
S0611-0553 F 12 II G/S 51-D,     HIS 60-C,     KIS 44-E,     ENG 59-D
S0611-0554 F 12 II G/S 53-D,     HIS 63-C,     KIS 40-E,     ENG 58-D
S0611-0555 F 12 II G/S 56-D,     HIS 64-C,     KIS 44-E,     ENG 59-D
S0611-0556 F 9 I G/S 49-E,     HIS 60-C,     KIS 60-C,     ENG 65-C
S0611-0557 F 12 II G/S 69-C,     HIS 61-C,     KIS 49-E,     ENG 58-D
S0611-0558 F 10 II G/S 47-E,     HIS 69-C,     KIS 54-D,     ENG 61-C
S0611-0559 F 10 II G/S 56-D,     HIS 69-C,     KIS 58-D,     ENG 67-C
S0611-0560 M 9 I G/S 61-C,     HIS 72-B,     KIS 54-D,     ENG 66-C
S0611-0561 M -- INC G/S 22-F,     KIS 20-F,     ENG 18-F
S0611-0562 M -- ABS
S0611-0563 M 13 III G/S 53-D,     HIS 61-C,     KIS 37-S,     ENG 52-D
S0611-0564 M 13 III G/S 59-D,     HIS 71-B,     KIS 37-S,     ENG 48-E
S0611-0565 M 9 I G/S 62-C,     HIS 70-B,     KIS 49-E,     ENG 73-B
S0611-0566 M 10 II G/S 46-E,     HIS 70-B,     KIS 44-E,     ENG 67-C
S0611-0567 M 12 II G/S 65-C,     HIS 68-C,     KIS 47-E,     ENG 59-D
S0611-0568 M 9 I G/S 33-F,     HIS 70-B,     KIS 52-D,     ENG 68-C
S0611-0569 M 12 II G/S 43-E,     HIS 68-C,     KIS 35-S,     ENG 63-C
S0611-0570 M -- ABS
S0611-0571 M 11 II G/S 61-C,     HIS 69-C,     KIS 49-E,     ENG 63-C
S0611-0572 M 10 II G/S 59-D,     HIS 66-C,     KIS 52-D,     ENG 65-C
S0611-0573 M 8 I G/S 70-B,     HIS 74-B,     KIS 51-D,     ENG 71-B
S0611-0574 M 12 II G/S 45-E,     HIS 67-C,     KIS 42-E,     ENG 57-D
S0611-0575 M 10 II G/S 54-D,     HIS 65-C,     KIS 56-D,     ENG 66-C
S0611-0576 M 10 II G/S 68-C,     HIS 69-C,     KIS 50-D,     ENG 61-C
S0611-0577 M 10 II G/S 49-E,     HIS 69-C,     KIS 57-D,     ENG 60-C
S0611-0578 M 10 II G/S 67-C,     HIS 74-B,     KIS 47-E,     ENG 64-C
S0611-0579 M 9 I G/S 59-D,     HIS 70-B,     KIS 52-D,     ENG 66-C
S0611-0580 M 9 I G/S 31-F,     HIS 70-B,     KIS 58-D,     ENG 65-C
S0611-0581 M 9 I G/S 57-D,     HIS 72-B,     KIS 58-D,     ENG 67-C
S0611-0582 M 7 I G/S 40-E,     HIS 72-B,     KIS 62-C,     ENG 72-B
S0611-0583 M 9 I G/S 37-S,     HIS 72-B,     KIS 54-D,     ENG 61-C
S0611-0584 M 11 II G/S 34-F,     HIS 63-C,     KIS 53-D,     ENG 55-D
S0611-0585 M 13 III G/S 48-E,     HIS 67-C,     KIS 48-E,     ENG 48-E

EVITHA PHIDELIS RUHESI  
FOIBE SYLIVESTER SIMON  
GERENSIANA KOKURUNGA WILISON  
HAPPINESS FAULU KALIBALA  
HAPPYNES KAUMBYA ERENEST  
JANETH BURUAN MAKA  

SIMON MARCO SAIMON  
WILLIAM KULWA HAJI  

PAUL JUMA SHIJA  
PAUL PASCHAL MGUSU  
REVOCATUS KULWA MAPANDA  
SAMWEL PASCHAL SALVATORY  
SAMWELI NIMBONA SOSTENES  
SANDEO LUCAS KABULIZINA  

JOHN KULWA JOHN  
JOHN MASALA MZALENDO  
JOSHUA JOAS GASANZWE  
KELVIN ATWONGELE AMOS  
MABULA NGUSA NYANDA  
NELSON REVOCATUS SELESTINE  

GUMIA JAMES MANYILILI  
HAMIDU MINANI RAMADHANI  
HARUNA SHAKIFU HARUNA  
ISMAIL EVANS CHUWA  
JAPHET JOHN LUNYILIJA  
JEFTA SEKA WAGUMBA  

ANTON BONIPHAS MAGAZI  
ASNARI ISSACKA MUHAMED  
BEATUS GERARD KASHOTI  
COLMANUS RWAMUGILA REVOCATUS  
DANIEL DEVID SALVATORY  
FIDEL BEDA FELESIANI  

JONESIA KAUMBYA MOSES  
JULIETH BERNAD FRANCISCO  
MECTRIDA ROMWARD GOTIFRID  
OTILIA RENATUS NDIBALEMA  
REVANIA JOELY ALOYCE  
SHIJA SAMWEL PETRO  

AKISA ELIAS LUTEGAMA  
ANICIA KAMALI LUTABA  
ASENA GAUDIN MARCO  
BEATHA KOKUSHUBILA SCARION  
DORICAS MAPAMBANO JAFARI  
ESTHER TUMAIN KAJEGE  

MUSA PETER BURUBA  
RAMADHAN MAHANGAIKO LUGAILA  
SAGAI RAMADHANI OMARY  
SEIF JUMA WISIZE  
ADROSTER KOKUNURA ADELTUS  
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S0611-0586 M 12 II G/S 56-D,     HIS 69-C,     KIS 52-D,     ENG 49-E
S0611-0587 M 12 II G/S 42-E,     HIS 62-C,     KIS 44-E,     ENG 59-D

S0611-0588 F 11 II
G/S 39-S,     GEO 52-D,     CHE 54-D,     BIO 69-C,     
BAM  7-F

S0611-0589 F 9 I
G/S 33-F,     GEO 67-C,     CHE 54-D,     BIO 75-B,     
BAM  5.5-F

S0611-0590 F 9 I
G/S 26-F,     GEO 57-D,     CHE 60-C,     BIO 71-B,     
BAM  17-F

S0611-0591 F 12 II
G/S 44-E,     GEO 61-C,     CHE 44-E,     BIO 58-D,     
BAM  1-F

S0611-0592 F 11 II
G/S 53-D,     GEO 62-C,     CHE 46-E,     BIO 64-C,     
BAM  7-F

S0611-0593 F 10 II
G/S 38-S,     GEO 59-D,     CHE 60-C,     BIO 67-C,     
BAM  6-F

S0611-0594 F 14 III
G/S 41-E,     GEO 54-D,     CHE 48-E,     BIO 46-E,     
BAM  5-F

S0611-0595 F 14 III
G/S 41-E,     GEO 53-D,     CHE 35-S,     BIO 55-D,     
BAM  2-F

S0611-0596 F 11 II
G/S 42-E,     GEO 64-C,     CHE 47-E,     BIO 67-C,     
BAM  9-F

S0611-0597 F 9 I
G/S 57-D,     GEO 64-C,     CHE 58-D,     BIO 70-B,     
BAM  9.5-F

S0611-0598 M 7 I
G/S 32-F,     GEO 62-C,     CHE 71-B,     BIO 78-B,     
BAM  8.5-F

S0611-0599 M 10 II
G/S 44-E,     GEO 59-D,     CHE 61-C,     BIO 68-C,     
BAM  18-F

S0611-0600 M 13 III
G/S 39-S,     GEO 58-D,     CHE 42-E,     BIO 53-D,     
BAM  11-F

S0611-0601 M 12 II
G/S 36-S,     GEO 61-C,     CHE 37-S,     BIO 62-C,     
BAM  7-F

S0611-0602 M 10 II
G/S 40-E,     GEO 65-C,     CHE 56-D,     BIO 65-C,     
BAM  7-F

S0611-0603 M 12 II
G/S 44-E,     GEO 50-D,     CHE 45-E,     BIO 63-C,     
BAM  12-F

S0611-0604 M 11 II
G/S 58-D,     GEO 62-C,     CHE 54-D,     BIO 58-D,     
BAM  8-F

S0611-0605 M 7 I
G/S 44-E,     GEO 75-B,     CHE 57-D,     BIO 85-A,     
BAM  7-F

S0611-0606 M 8 I
G/S 41-E,     GEO 72-B,     CHE 51-D,     BIO 72-B,     
BAM  19-F

S0611-0607 M 7 I
G/S 37-S,     GEO 70-B,     CHE 60-C,     BIO 75-B,     
BAM  36-S

S0611-0608 M 12 II
G/S 37-S,     GEO 62-C,     CHE 35-S,     BIO 69-C,     
BAM  11-F

S0611-0609 M 10 II
G/S 45-E,     GEO 67-C,     CHE 48-E,     BIO 73-B,     
BAM  9.5-F

S0611-0610 M 9 I
G/S 30-F,     GEO 61-C,     CHE 50-D,     BIO 70-B,     
BAM  6-F

S0611-0611 M 10 II
G/S 47-E,     GEO 62-C,     CHE 58-D,     BIO 69-C,     
BAM  6.5-F

S0611-0612 M 11 II
G/S 45-E,     GEO 67-C,     CHE 50-D,     BIO 59-D,     
BAM  3-F

BENJAMINI ANATORY KASHOBOTSE  

BRIAN WILLIAM MUYIMBA  

CLAUD CLEOPHACE MSUMANGE  

DENIS JAMES JOHN  

ELICK TEAS CHRIZANT  

AMON BUBERWA DESIDERIUS  

AMOS SAMWEL NGWEGWE  

ANORD JAMES DONDEKO  

ARAN ZABLON MKALANGESE  

AROBOGAST VEDASTUS MATAGA  

BARAKA MATHIAS NKWABI  

VAILETH ALEX KAGOMA  

VIOLETHA MUNGUYUPO CLAVERY  

ABDON AIDAN FROLIAN  

ABDULAHUFU MUHUMULIZA HASSAN  

AKILEUS DAMASEN KAROLY  

ALBAN ASIFIWE FRANSICKO  

LEAH ENOCK ELIAS  

MARIAMU BENEDICTO FOCAS  

MWASI CHAYA NG'HABI  

NALUKWATA JENESTER  

PASCHAZIA SIIMA BALOZI  

SHAMILA AUDAX ALPHONCE  

YUSUPH MUSA ANDREA  
YUSUPH SAMSON SHOKOLO  

ASHULA TELEZA ADAMU  

IRENE ODILO KARUGABA  
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S0611-0613 M 9 I
G/S 50-D,     GEO 71-B,     CHE 44-E,     BIO 74-B,     
BAM  12-F

S0611-0614 M 6 I
G/S 43-E,     GEO 72-B,     CHE 71-B,     BIO 78-B,     
BAM  12.5-F

S0611-0615 M 11 II
G/S 55-D,     GEO 60-C,     CHE 42-E,     BIO 65-C,     
BAM  25-F

S0611-0616 M 12 II
G/S 13-F,     GEO 55-D,     CHE 46-E,     BIO 64-C,     
BAM  6-F

S0611-0617 M 12 II
G/S 33-F,     GEO 49-E,     CHE 57-D,     BIO 67-C,     
BAM  4-F

S0611-0618 M 8 I
G/S 37-S,     GEO 62-C,     CHE 63-C,     BIO 71-B,     
BAM  17.5-F

S0611-0619 M -- ABS

S0611-0620 M 8 I
G/S 47-E,     GEO 66-C,     CHE 61-C,     BIO 71-B,     
BAM  8-F

S0611-0621 M 11 II
G/S 41-E,     GEO 65-C,     CHE 41-E,     BIO 64-C,     
BAM  6-F

S0611-0622 M 9 I
G/S 48-E,     GEO 54-D,     CHE 61-C,     BIO 79-B,     
BAM  8-F

S0611-0623 M 8 I
G/S 57-D,     GEO 65-C,     CHE 60-C,     BIO 77-B,     
BAM  23.5-F

S0611-0624 M 11 II
G/S 37-S,     GEO 53-D,     CHE 56-D,     BIO 68-C,     
BAM  9-F

S0611-0625 M 7 I
G/S 49-E,     GEO 69-C,     CHE 71-B,     BIO 78-B,     
BAM  17-F

S0611-0626 M 10 II
G/S 39-S,     GEO 54-D,     CHE 63-C,     BIO 65-C,     
BAM  13-F

S0611-0627 M 8 I
G/S 56-D,     GEO 62-C,     CHE 72-B,     BIO 67-C,     
BAM  23.5-F

S0611-0628 M 10 II
G/S 51-D,     GEO 56-D,     CHE 54-D,     BIO 71-B,     
BAM  7-F

S0611-0629 M 9 I
G/S 43-E,     GEO 65-C,     CHE 61-C,     BIO 62-C,     
BAM  28.5-F

S0611-0630 M 7 I
G/S 43-E,     GEO 74-B,     CHE 65-C,     BIO 71-B,     
BAM  18.5-F

S0611-0631 M 11 II
G/S 21-F,     GEO 48-E,     CHE 61-C,     BIO 68-C,     
BAM  16-F

S0611-0632 M 10 II
G/S 38-S,     GEO 50-D,     CHE 51-D,     BIO 74-B,     
BAM  17-F

S0611-0633 M 11 II
G/S 59-D,     GEO 59-D,     CHE 56-D,     BIO 62-C,     
BAM  11-F

S0611-0634 M 10 II
G/S 45-E,     GEO 54-D,     CHE 62-C,     BIO 62-C,     
BAM  18-F

S0611-0635 M 10 II
G/S 47-E,     GEO 58-D,     CHE 63-C,     BIO 67-C,     
BAM  23.5-F

S0611-0636 M 9 I
G/S 51-D,     GEO 68-C,     CHE 58-D,     BIO 76-B,     
BAM  9-F

S0611-0637 M 9 I
G/S 49-E,     GEO 66-C,     CHE 64-C,     BIO 68-C,     
BAM  16-F

S0611-0638 F 13 III
G/S 38-S,     CHE 47-E,     BIO 67-C,     BAM  16-F,     
AGR 48-E

ALIDA JOHN KUTAGA  

SLASI TIBITHA KAHANANTUKI  

VALES JOHN LUSHINGE  

WAMBURA MTANI KINOKO  

WILLIAM KAIZA WILLSON  

WILLIAM TEGEMEO BILEMBO  

WILSON JUMA LUGWISHA  

PAULO PETRO PAULO  

PRINCHIPIUS TUMUSIME NOVATUS  

RENARD MATHIAS BAHATI  

SAMWEL FELICIAN STAPHORD  

SHARIFU SAIDI YUSSUPH  

SIMON NG'WENDESHA NDEGE  

JOVIN HALERAIMANA JOSEPH  

LADISLAUS MAGASHI CHARLES  

MARTINE BENARD MANYANDA  

MTALEMWA VENAS MTALEMWA  

OCTAVIAN KALOKOLA ONESMO  

PASTORY DANIEL MISAGO  

EMILY LENARD SAMWEL  

FRANK PALALA KASWA  

INNOCENT DAUD MANJI  

JASTINE JUMA WENSLAUS  

JOSIAH JORAM JOHN  

JOUNIOR MAJALIWA MUSIBA  

ELISHA JONAS ROBERT  
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S0611-0639 F 11 II
G/S 49-E,     CHE 56-D,     BIO 66-C,     BAM  8-F,     AGR 
52-D

S0611-0640 F 10 II
G/S 55-D,     CHE 60-C,     BIO 64-C,     BAM  15.5-F,     
AGR 50-D

S0611-0641 F 11 II
G/S 50-D,     CHE 54-D,     BIO 68-C,     BAM  11-F,     
AGR 54-D

S0611-0642 F 11 II
G/S 49-E,     CHE 52-D,     BIO 67-C,     BAM  20.5-F,     
AGR 50-D

S0611-0643 F 13 III
G/S 53-D,     CHE 44-E,     BIO 62-C,     BAM  20.5-F,     
AGR 41-E

S0611-0644 F 12 II
G/S 42-E,     CHE 48-E,     BIO 70-B,     BAM  8-F,     AGR 
47-E

S0611-0645 F 11 II
G/S 45-E,     CHE 53-D,     BIO 67-C,     BAM  11.5-F,     
AGR 52-D

S0611-0646 F 11 II
G/S 46-E,     CHE 50-D,     BIO 66-C,     BAM  12.5-F,     
AGR 52-D

S0611-0647 F 14 III
G/S 43-E,     CHE 44-E,     BIO 58-D,     BAM  5-F,     AGR 
47-E

S0611-0648 F 12 II
G/S 41-E,     CHE 44-E,     BIO 61-C,     BAM  21-F,     
AGR 57-D

S0611-0649 F 11 II
G/S 40-E,     CHE 56-D,     BIO 66-C,     BAM  14-F,     
AGR 55-D

S0611-0650 F 17 III
G/S 44-E,     CHE 34-F,     BIO 64-C,     BAM  4.5-F,     
AGR 32-F

S0611-0651 F 14 III
G/S 34-F,     CHE 45-E,     BIO 56-D,     BAM  5-F,     AGR 
48-E

S0611-0652 F 15 III
G/S 38-S,     CHE 37-S,     BIO 62-C,     BAM  9.5-F,     
AGR 39-S

S0611-0653 F 13 III
G/S 26-F,     CHE 43-E,     BIO 63-C,     BAM  6-F,     AGR 
43-E

S0611-0654 F 15 III
G/S 41-E,     CHE 37-S,     BIO 53-D,     BAM  7-F,     AGR 
40-E

S0611-0655 F 12 II
G/S 40-E,     CHE 51-D,     BIO 65-C,     BAM  7-F,     AGR 
45-E

S0611-0656 F 12 II
G/S 48-E,     CHE 50-D,     BIO 67-C,     BAM  7-F,     AGR 
47-E

S0611-0657 F 12 II
G/S 45-E,     CHE 55-D,     BIO 58-D,     BAM  10-F,     
AGR 56-D

S0611-0658 F 9 I
G/S 40-E,     CHE 55-D,     BIO 73-B,     BAM  13-F,     
AGR 60-C

S0611-0659 F 11 II
G/S 61-C,     CHE 56-D,     BIO 66-C,     BAM  16.5-F,     
AGR 57-D

S0611-0660 F 10 II
G/S 43-E,     CHE 48-E,     BIO 72-B,     BAM  8-F,     AGR 
61-C

S0611-0661 F 13 III
G/S 43-E,     CHE 48-E,     BIO 64-C,     BAM  10-F,     
AGR 42-E

S0611-0662 F 12 II
G/S 42-E,     CHE 48-E,     BIO 62-C,     BAM  7-F,     AGR 
54-D

S0611-0663 M 14 III
G/S 50-D,     CHE 47-E,     BIO 56-D,     BAM  6-F,     AGR 
46-E

S0611-0664 M 12 II
G/S 44-E,     CHE 53-D,     BIO 62-C,     BAM  13-F,     
AGR 42-E

TUNU LUSAJO MWAKIBINGA  

ALBAN LEONCE SEVELIAN  

AMAN MISHET ISMAIL  

NG'WAMBA DENDE MITOWAMBU  

RABEKA SAULO MALAMLA  

ROTINA JOSEPH MWAKATAPA  

SHUKURU AROBOGAST SIMWELA  

SYLIVIA FELESIAN RUTADEA  

TABEA IDDI WILLIAM  

LULI MARTINI BADALAHA  

MARIAM JOSEPH ULAYA  

MARTHA SAMWEL KIFUGE  

MARTINA EDSON BAKULU  

NCHAMA MAYUNGA SUMAKU  

NEEMA CHARLES HASSAN  

EVA JANKE KIBONA  

FARAJA ISRAEL MARTIN  

GENI SHILINDE ZIZI  

GRADNES YOSEKI MAHENGE  

JEMA DICKSON MGONAFIVI  

LUCY ISAYA MGANI  

AMINA GREEN TEWA  

ATUPOKILE GODON MWAKILEMA  

BETHA GILBERT MWASANJALA  

BISTA SELEVANO PAULO  

DEBORA SAULI MSONGOLE  
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S0611-0665 M 10 II
G/S 27-F,     CHE 63-C,     BIO 61-C,     BAM  4-F,     AGR 
58-D

S0611-0666 M 15 III
G/S 23-F,     CHE 38-S,     BIO 53-D,     BAM  6-F,     AGR 
48-E

S0611-0667 M 13 III
G/S 40-E,     CHE 51-D,     BIO 59-D,     BAM  3-F,     AGR 
40-E

S0611-0668 M 11 II
G/S 37-S,     CHE 54-D,     BIO 68-C,     BAM  7-F,     AGR 
52-D

S0611-0669 M 12 II
G/S 39-S,     CHE 55-D,     BIO 62-C,     BAM  8-F,     AGR 
49-E

S0611-0670 M 11 II
G/S 40-E,     CHE 47-E,     BIO 60-C,     BAM  7-F,     AGR 
60-C

S0611-0671 M 9 I
G/S 42-E,     CHE 61-C,     BIO 61-C,     BAM  9-F,     AGR 
64-C

S0611-0672 M 15 III
G/S 35-S,     CHE 42-E,     BIO 54-D,     BAM  7.5-F,     
AGR 38-S

S0611-0673 M 15 III
G/S 34-F,     CHE 49-E,     BIO 66-C,     BAM  2-F,     AGR 
34-F

S0611-0674 M 10 II
G/S 43-E,     CHE 55-D,     BIO 79-B,     BAM  8-F,     AGR 
51-D

S0611-0675 M 11 II
G/S 56-D,     CHE 54-D,     BIO 74-B,     BAM  26-F,     
AGR 49-E

S0611-0676 M 12 II
G/S 62-C,     CHE 56-D,     BIO 66-C,     BAM  12-F,     
AGR 49-E

S0611-0677 M 10 II
G/S 65-C,     CHE 50-D,     BIO 74-B,     BAM  15-F,     
AGR 54-D

S0611-0678 M 11 II
G/S 53-D,     CHE 56-D,     BIO 71-B,     BAM  6-F,     AGR 
44-E

S0611-0679 M 11 II
G/S 47-E,     CHE 52-D,     BIO 74-B,     BAM  8-F,     AGR 
45-E

S0611-0680 M 9 I
G/S 54-D,     CHE 62-C,     BIO 76-B,     BAM  8-F,     AGR 
58-D

S0611-0681 M 8 I
G/S 47-E,     CHE 67-C,     BIO 78-B,     BAM  10-F,     
AGR 62-C

S0611-0682 M 12 II
G/S 36-S,     CHE 53-D,     BIO 66-C,     BAM  8-F,     AGR 
47-E

S0611-0683 M 15 III
G/S 45-E,     CHE 35-S,     BIO 55-D,     BAM  3-F,     AGR 
46-E

S0611-0684 M 15 III
G/S 35-S,     CHE 38-S,     BIO 52-D,     BAM  11-F,     
AGR 49-E

S0611-0685 M 12 II
G/S 42-E,     CHE 56-D,     BIO 67-C,     BAM  8-F,     AGR 
48-E

S0611-0686 M 9 I
G/S 70-B,     CHE 57-D,     BIO 80-A,     BAM  6-F,     AGR 
56-D

S0611-0687 M 12 II
G/S 49-E,     CHE 53-D,     BIO 59-D,     BAM  4-F,     AGR 
50-D

S0611-0688 M 17 III
G/S 45-E,     CHE 30-F,     BIO 48-E,     BAM  5-F,     AGR 
46-E

S0611-0689 M 12 II
G/S 52-D,     CHE 55-D,     BIO 56-D,     BAM  9-F,     AGR 
51-D

S0611-0690 M 10 II
G/S 46-E,     CHE 58-D,     BIO 73-B,     BAM  6.5-F,     
AGR 50-D

MASHAKA OMARY SAWALE  

MAYENGA DANG'HU MATUAZA  

MULISA JOSEPH  

NGUNILA KILAJA MADUHU  

OMARY HASSAN ELIKANA  

HIDINA AUSI CHANDE  

ISRAEL PAUL MALEZI  

JESSE NISILE MWAISUMO  

JOSHUA STEVEN MWAKATAGE  

KADEGE MADUO KIMWERI  

LEWIS MUHUMULIZA JUSTUS  

ELVANCE AMOS PIUS  

ERICK PETRO SANCHAWA  

EZEKIA JUMA MATHIASI  

GEARS MSAFILI MBOGERA  

GODFREY CLEOPHACE BASHAULA  

HEZEKIA EMMANUEL YAKOBO  

BRITO PHILIPO MYOMBE  

CHARLES JOHNBOSCO PROTAS  

DAVID RWECHUNGURA ERICK  

DEUS MAYALA GIRIGITA  

EDSON BAHATI DICKSON  

EDWINE MUHIZI MUSHOBOZI  

ANTELIUS BUBERWA FULGENCE  

ANTON BAHATI MWAZEMBE  

BRIGHT BONIFACE MWANDAGANE  
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S0611-0691 M 14 III
G/S 53-D,     CHE 52-D,     BIO 45-E,     BAM  8-F,     AGR 
47-E

S0611-0692 M 12 II
G/S 42-E,     CHE 44-E,     BIO 72-B,     BAM  9-F,     AGR 
40-E

S0611-0693 M 11 II
G/S 58-D,     CHE 51-D,     BIO 70-B,     BAM  3.5-F,     
AGR 44-E

S0611-0694 M 10 II
G/S 58-D,     CHE 50-D,     BIO 73-B,     BAM  11-F,     
AGR 55-D

S0611-0695 M 13 III
G/S 33-F,     CHE 48-E,     BIO 63-C,     BAM  10-F,     
AGR 42-E

S0611-0696 M 11 II
G/S 29-F,     CHE 55-D,     BIO 67-C,     BAM  8-F,     AGR 
59-D

S0611-0697 M 11 II
G/S 44-E,     CHE 55-D,     BIO 63-C,     BAM  8.5-F,     
AGR 55-D

S0611-0698 M 15 III
G/S 48-E,     CHE 37-S,     BIO 59-D,     BAM  4.5-F,     
AGR 46-E

S0611-0699 M 13 III
G/S 48-E,     CHE 45-E,     BIO 60-C,     BAM  11-F,     
AGR 49-E

S0611-0700 M 12 II
G/S 57-D,     CHE 54-D,     BIO 65-C,     BAM  17-F,     
AGR 47-E

S0611-0701 M 9 I
G/S 56-D,     CHE 65-C,     BIO 79-B,     BAM  37-S,     
AGR 51-D

S0611-0702 M 12 II
G/S 45-E,     CHE 50-D,     BIO 64-C,     BAM  6-F,     AGR 
45-E

S0611-0703 M 9 I
G/S 67-C,     CHE 64-C,     BIO 73-B,     BAM  6-F,     AGR 
59-D

S0611-0704 M 13 III
G/S 57-D,     CHE 42-E,     BIO 59-D,     BAM  9-F,     AGR 
53-D

S0611-0705 M 13 III
G/S 51-D,     CHE 44-E,     BIO 63-C,     BAM  10-F,     
AGR 49-E

S0611-0706 M 10 II
G/S 54-D,     CHE 55-D,     BIO 73-B,     BAM  16-F,     
AGR 57-D

EXAMINATION CENTRE REGION
TOTAL PASSED CANDIDATES
EXAMINATION CENTRE GPA
CENTRE CATEGORY
CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY (REGIONWIDE)
CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY (ZONEWIDE)

SAT PASS GPA R/RANK Z/RANK COMPETENCE LEVEL
203 184 3.8473 70 / 72 203 / 207 Grade D (Satisfactory)
84 84 2.6071 8 / 60 29 / 181 Grade C (Good)
89 89 3.0393 17 / 65 73 / 188 Grade C (Good)
75 74 3.62 17 / 53 61 / 154 Grade D (Satisfactory)
55 54 3.2273 33 / 54 109 / 168 Grade C (Good)

118 116 3.5847 30 / 51 90 / 146 Grade C (Good)

GENERAL STUDIES
HISTORY
GEOGRAPHY
KISWAHILI
ENGLISH
CHEMISTRY

EXAMINATION CENTRE RANKING
KAGERA
202
2.6685 Grade C (Good)
CENTRE WITH 30 CANDIDATES OR MORE
39 / 59
129 / 177

EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECTS PERFORMANCE
SUBJECT NAME

STEPHANO MWOLEKA FELECIAN  

VASCO EDWARD NTENGA  

VENANT BAGOKA JAMES  

RAMADHAN ABAD ABDUL  

ROBISON RUGASHOBOROLA APORNARY  

SAMSON MYANGO SAMWEL  

SHEDRACK CLAVERY JOSEPH  

SHEDRAKA NAFTARI ABDON  

SIFA SHAIBU SELEMANI  

PANTERIUS MJUNI PROJEST  

PASCHAL KULABA SHIJA  

PATRICK SIMPLISIO ISHENGOMA  

PETER BUYANZA MAFWELE  

PHILIPO BUTOGWA PETER  

PHOCUS SIMPLISIO KATO  

ONESMO MUTALEMWA LAURENT  
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118 118 2.7669 27 / 47 84 / 140 Grade C (Good)
118 2 4.9915 46 / 49 136 / 153 Grade F (Fail)
929 788 3.7754 1 / 1 2 / 2 Grade D (Satisfactory)

A B C D E S          F
0 3 25 58 78 20          19
0 34 49 0 1 0          0
1 11 47 27 3 0          0
0 0 11 40 20 3          1
0 3 28 19 4 0          1
0 4 22 51 30 9          2
2 36 58 19 3 0          0
0 0 0 0 0 2          116
0 0 5 27 33 2          2

AGRICULTURE

BIOLOGY

AGRICULTURE

EXAMINATION CENTER GRADE SUMMARY

BAM 

SUBJECT
GEN. STUDIES
HISTORY
GEOGRAPHY
KISWAHILI
ENGLISH
CHEMISTRY
BIOLOGY
BAM 
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